
SR. 

NO. 

1 

10 

11 

STUDENT 

ID 

843188 

B.ED 1ST YEAR (PHYSICAL COUNSELING) ADMISSION SESSION 2024-25 

824646 

823876 

894487 

904084 

894232 

827744 

903829 

824287 

861458 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 

903808 

STUDENT NAME 

SONI 

SAUMYA SHARMA 

DIKSHA JOSHI 

PAYAL 

COLLEGE CODE -8388 (ADMITTED LIST) 

AMAN SINGH 

SANSKRITI SINGH 

ANJALI 

VILLAGE-JOHLAKA,SOHNA,GURGAON 122103 

CHETNA NEHRA 

KANISHKA JAIN 

AAKANKSHA 

USHA BHARTI 

FATHER NAME 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SANJAY SHARMA 

VEERENDRA KUMAR JOSHI 

DINESH KUMAR 

NAVNEET SINGH 

MANOJ KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR PATHAK 

PRADEEP NEHRA 

ANIL JAIN 

TEJ SINGH 

DIGAMBER SINGH 

GENDER 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

D, O. B. 

1/11/1998 

2/12/1999 

25/02/2001 

12/3/2002 

14/11/2002 

7/7/2003 

11/11/2002 

28/03/2004 

10/4/2003 

7/7/2002 

17/06/1987 

COURSE 

NAME 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR KPnocipa 
Vivekdnand cauege of Educalion 
Village-Johlaka, P.O,-Ghangola, 

Tehsil-Sohna Di_tt.-Gurugram (HR-122103 

Ph. No, 
999985044 1 

COLLEGE NAME 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION 



12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

823927 

835209 

857541 

905511 

823941 

894497 

824622 

904600 

857462 

905315 

824279 

382050 

905788 

826095 

823475 

839415 

KHUSHI MISHRA 

ANYA NAGAR 

JYOTI 

VAISHALI SENGWA 

NIKHIL REHALIA 

MANISHA 

KAJAL KUMARI 

NAZIMA SULTANA 

PRIYANSHU CHAUDHARY 

SHIKHA SINGH 

RIDAM SHARMA 

SONIYA 

DIVYA 

ANKIT KUMAR SINGH 

HIMANSHU 

KARUNA SHARMA 

PREM CHAND MISHRA 

SUBHASH CHAND 

OMBIR SINGH 

BALRAM SENGVWA 

KASHMIR SINGH 

SATBIR 

SUDHIR KUMAR 

MOHD ANWAR HUSSAIN 

SUNIL KUMAR 

NARENDER SINGH 

CHHATRAPAL 

TEJPAL 

RISHI PRAKASH 

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 

SHRI BHAGWAN 

PANKAJ BABU SHARMA 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

8/9/2004 

14/04/2003 

6/4/2003 

14/06/1994 

23/04/2002 

26/09/2002 

5/8/1999 

10/9/2000 

6/1/2002 

24/05/1997 

8/2/2000 

21/04/2002 

10/1/1997 

1/3/2002 

6/2/2003 

12/6/1997 

Principal 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 
B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

Vivekanand College of Education 
Village-Jóhlaka, P.O.-Ghangola, 

Tehsil-Sohna Distt,-Gurugram (HR),-122103 
Ph lo 9999850441 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIvEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 



28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

905319 

815946 

857519 

857446 

865650 

491630 

894213 

823895 

835222 

905514 

839646 

905509 

903846 

904442 

893853 

13325 

SAHIB BABU 

MEHAK VERMA 

ASHISH KUMAR 

CHANCHAL CHAUDHARY 

NIDHI KUMARI 

SAMARJIT KUMAR 

MANISH 

RAHUL DEV RANJAN 

ANSHIKA 

PUSHPAK KUMAR MISHRA 

MANSI 

AMAN RANA 

ABIMANYU SINGH 

MANSI SHARMA 

SUGRIV KUMAR 

REKHA 

MOHD RIYAZ 

DHARMENDER KUMAR 

BIRENDRA DAS 

SUNIL KUMAR 

SANJAY MISHRA 

AWADHESH GOD 

RAJENDER 

SWADESH RANJAN 

RAJ KUMAR 

KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA 

PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA 

VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH 

SURENDER KUMAR 

SANJAY SHARMA 

KESHWER PASWAN 

DAULATRAM 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

16/07/1999 

30/01/2002 

24/01/2002 

1/6/2000 

4/4/2001 

10/4/2004 

16/02/2002 

14/08/1997 

10/9/2002 

25/06/1998 

23/10/2000 

18/04/2003 

25/09/2002 

17/10/1998 

8/5/2003 

FEMALE 12/3/1996 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 
B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VEKANAND C HEGE OF 
ED¯CATLON 

Príncipat 
Vivekanand College of Education 
Village-Johlaka, P.O.-Ghangola, 

Tehsil-Sohna Distt-Gurugram (HR)-122 103 
Ph. No. 9999850441 



44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

823683 

891650 

838878 

894222 

893809 

905505 

905782 

SADDAM HUSSAIN 

SAURABH PASWAN 

ANIL KUMAR BHANDARI 

RASHMl KUMARI 

RAVI PASWAN 

REENA 

KHUSHI KARNWAL 

MD MAHMOOD ALAM 

JAWAHIR PASWAN 

SURENDER BHANDARI 

RAJIV PRASAD SINGH 

LALAN PASWAN 

ISWAR SINGH 

PRAVEEN KUMAR KARNWAL 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

10/2/2000 

12/1/2001 

15/10/1996 

28/12/1991 

25/09/2001 

29/11/2000 

27/10/2002 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

B.ED 2 

YEAR 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

S2\S 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION 

Principal 
Vivekanand College of Education 
Village-Johlaka, P.0.-Ghangola, 

Tehsil-Sohna Distt,-Gurugram (HR)-122103 
Ph. No. 9999850441 
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