## VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

VILLAGE-JOHLAKA, SOHNA, GURGAON 122103

## COLLEGE CODE - 8388 (ADMITTED LIST)

## B.ED 1ST YEAR (PHYSICAL COUNSELING) ADMISSION SESSION 2024-25

SR. NO.	STUDENT ID	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GENDER	D, O. B.	COURSE NAME	COLLEGE NAME
1	843188	SONI	RAJESH KUMAR	FEMALE	1/11/1998	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
	224646					YEAR	EDUCATION
2	824646	SAUMYA SHARMA	SANJAY SHARMA	FEMALE	2/12/1999	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
3	823876	DIKSHA JOSHI	VEERENDRA KUMAR JOSHI	FEMALE	25/02/2001	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
4	894487	PAYAL	DINESH KUMAR	FEMALE	12/3/2002	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
5	904084	SANSKRITI SINGH	NAVNEET SINGH	FEMALE	14/11/2002	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
6	894232	AMAN SINGH	MANOJ KUMAR	MALE	7/7/2003	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
7	827744	ANJALI	SANTOSH KUMAR PATHAK	FEMALE	11/11/2002	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
8	903829	CHETNA NEHRA	PRADEEP NEHRA	FEMALE	28/03/2004	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
9	824287	KANISHKA JAIN	ANIL JAIN	FEMALE	10/4/2003	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
10	861458	AAKANKSHA	TEJ SINGH	FEMALE	7/7/2002	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
11	903808	USHA BHARTI	DIGAMBER SINGH	FEMALE	17/06/1987	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
					,,	YEAR	EDUCATION

ViveKanand College of Education Village-Johlaka, P.O.-Ghangola, Tehsil-Sohna Distt.-Gurugram (HR)-122103 Ph. No. 2999850441

12	823927	KHUSHI MISHRA	PREM CHAND MISHRA	FEMALE	8/9/2004	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
13	835209	ANYA NAGAR	SUBHASH CHAND	FEMALE	14/04/2003	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
14	857541	JYOTI	OMBIR SINGH	FEMALE	6/4/2003	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
15	905511	VAISHALI SENGWA	BALRAM SENGWA	FEMALE	14/06/1994	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
16	823941	NIKHIL REHALIA	KASHMIR SINGH	MALE	23/04/2002	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
17	894497	MANISHA	SATBIR	FEMALE	26/09/2002	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
18	824622	KAJAL KUMARI	SUDHIR KUMAR	FEMALE	5/8/1999	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
19	904600	NAZIMA SULTANA	MOHD ANWAR HUSSAIN	FEMALE	10/9/2000	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
20	857462	PRIYANSHU CHAUDHARY	SUNIL KUMAR	FEMALE	6/1/2002	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
21	905315	SHIKHA SINGH	NARENDER SINGH	FEMALE	24/05/1997	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
22	824279	RIDAM SHARMA	CHHATRAPAL	FEMALE	8/2/2000	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
23	382050	SONIYA	TEJPAL	FEMALE	21/04/2002	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
24	905788	DIVYA	RISHI PRAKASH	FEMALE	10/1/1997	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
25	826095	ANKIT KUMAR SINGH	SUNIL KUMAR SINGH	MALE	1/3/2002	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
26	823475	HIMANSHU	SHRI BHAGWAN	MALE	6/2/2003	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
					, _,	YEAR	EDUCATION
27	839415	KARUNA SHARMA	PANKAJ BABU SHARMA	FEMALE	12/6/1997	B.ED 2	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF
						YEAR	EDUCATION
					Dinainal	LAN	LUCCATION

Vivekanand College of Education Village-Johlaka, P.O.-Ghangola, Tehsil-Sohna Distt,-Gurugram (HR)-122103 Ph. No. 9999850441 6

28	905319	SAHIB BABU	MOHD RIYAZ	MALE	16/07/1999	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
29	815946	MEHAK VERMA	DHARMENDER KUMAR	FEMALE	30/01/2002	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
30	857519	ASHISH KUMAR	BIRENDRA DAS	MALE	24/01/2002	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
31	857446	CHANCHAL CHAUDHARY	SUNIL KUMAR	FEMALE	1/6/2000	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OI EDUCATION
32	865650	NIDHI KUMARI	SANJAY MISHRA	FEMALE	4/4/2001	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE O EDUCATION
33	491630	SAMARJIT KUMAR	AWADHESH GOD	MALE	10/4/2004	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE O EDUCATION
34	894213	MANISH	RAJENDER	MALE	16/02/2002	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE O EDUCATION
35	823895	RAHUL DEV RANJAN	SWADESH RANJAN	MALE	14/08/1997	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE O EDUCATION
36	835222	ANSHIKA	RAJ KUMAR	FEMALE	10/9/2002	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE O EDUCATION
37	905514	PUSHPAK KUMAR MISHRA	KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA	MALE	25/06/1998	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE O EDUCATION
38	839646	MANSI	PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA	FEMALE	23/10/2000	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE O EDUCATION
39	905509	AMAN RANA	VIJAY SHANKAR SINGH	MALE	18/04/2003	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE O EDUCATION
40	903846	ABIMANYU SINGH	SURENDER KUMAR	MALE	25/09/2002	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE C EDUCATION
41	904442	MANSI SHARMA	SANJAY SHARMA	FEMALE	17/10/1998	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE C EDUCATION
42	893853	SUGRIV KUMAR	KESHWER PASWAN	MALE	8/5/2003	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE C EDUCATION
43	13325	REKHA	DAULATRAM	FEMALE	12/3/1996	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE C

Vivekanand College of Education Village-Johlaka, P.O.-Ghangola, Tehsil-Sohna Distt, Gurugram (HR)-122103 Ph. No. 9999850441

44	823683	SADDAM HUSSAIN	MD MAHMOOD ALAM	MALE	10/2/2000	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
45	891650	SAURABH PASWAN	JAWAHIR PASWAN	MALE	12/1/2001	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
46	838878	ANIL KUMAR BHANDARI	SURENDER BHANDARI	MALE	15/10/1996	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
47	894222	RASHMI KUMARI	RAJIV PRASAD SINGH	FEMALE	28/12/1991	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
48	893809	RAVI PASWAN	LALAN PASWAN	MALE	25/09/2001	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
49	905505	REENA	ISWAR SINGH	FEMALE	29/11/2000	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
50	905782	KHUSHI KARNWAL	PRAVEEN KUMAR KARNWAL	FEMALE	27/10/2002	B.ED 2 YEAR	VIVEKANAND COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

S(2) OG/II/24 Principal Vivekanand College of Education Village-Johlaka, P.O.-Ghangola, Tehsil-Sohna Distt,-Gurugram (HR)-122103 Ph. No. 9999850441